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Date Time Event Location

4-H Schedule of Pre-Fair Judging Events

Sunday, March 9 2:00 pm Unit 14 Public Presentations
Judging

Adams County Extension
Office Basement

Sunday, July 13 3:00 pm Dog Show Quincy Kennel Club

4-H Schedule of Fair Events
Date Time Event Location
Tuesday, July 22 8:00 am

8:15 am
9:30 am

General Show Check-In Begins
General Show Judging Begins
General Show Check-In Closes

Outside 4-H Building
Quonset Building
Outside 4-H Building

Wednesday, July 23 7:00 am
8:00 am
4-6 pm

Check-In 4-H Equine
Judging of 4-H Equine
4-H Dairy Arrive

Horse Arena
Horse Arena
Dairy Barn

Thursday, July 24 9 am-Noon
4 - 6 pm
6:00 pm
6 - 8 pm

Rabbit Check-In
4-H Sheep Arrive
Judging of 4-H Rabbits
4-H Swine Check-In and Weighing

Rabbit Barn
Sheep Barn
Rabbit Barn
Swine Barn

Friday, July 25 9:00 am
1:00 pm
4-6 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Judging of 4-H Sheep Projects
Judging of 4-H Dairy 
4-H Goats Arrive and Weigh-In
Master Showmanship Contest
4-H Beef on Site & Checked-In

Sheep Barn
Show Barn
Goat Barn
Show Barn
Beef Stalls

Saturday, July 26 9:00 am
9:00 am
4:00 pm

Judging of 4-H Swine
4-H Beef (& Open) Weigh-In 
4-H Dairy are Released

Swine Barn
Sheep Barn
Dairy Barn

Sunday, July 27 3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Fight to the Finish
4-H Sheep are Released
4-H Rabbits are Released
4-H Swine are Released

North Road from Office
Sheep Barn
Rabbit Barn
Swine Barn

Monday, July 28 8:00 am
Noon

Judging of 4-H Goats
Judging of 4-H Poultry

Goat Barn
Sheep Barn

Tuesday, July 29 8:00 am
4 - 6 pm

Judging of 4-H Beef
4-H General Projects Released

Beef Barn
4-H Building

Open to the Public!


